

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4483

Event Name: Traffic Paint Pavement Markings

Number Of Lines: 12

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p>peek pavement marking, llc tammy harbuck</p> <p>(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p>83,650.00</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:TRAFFIC STRIPE WHT/YELLOW 4" Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 120000.0000 GLF</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>120,000.0000</p> <p>0.08000</p> <p>9,600.00</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:4" SOLID WHIT OR YELLOW TRAFFIC Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 50000.0000 LF</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>50,000.0000</p> <p>0.10000</p>

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 5,000.00
<b>Line 3:Open:TRAFFIC STRIPE SOLID WHT/Y 4" Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 100000.0000 LF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 100,000.0000 0.10000 10,000.00
<b>Line 4:Open:TRAFFIC STRIPTE 8" Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 10500.0000 LF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	 0.0000 10,500.0000 1.50000 15,750.00

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 5:Open:TRAFFIC STRIPE 16" Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 LF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	   0.0000 1,000.0000 3.00000 3,000.00          
<b>Line 6:Open:ARROW SINGLE HEAD Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 70.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b>	   0.0000 70.0000 30.00000 2,100.00       

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 7:Open:ARROW DOUBLE HEAD Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA	15.0000
UnitPrice	60.00000
ExtendedPrice	900.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
<b>Line 8:Open:WORDS Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LET	100.0000
UnitPrice	15.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
<b>Line 9:Open:24" STOP BAR Output: Contract</b>	

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6500.0000 LF</b>	6,500.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	19,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 10:Open:12" SOLID WHITE STRIPE Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 5000.0000 LF</b>	5,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	7,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>	
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	
<b>Line 12:Open:5" WHITE OR YELLOW SKIP LINE Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 40000.0000 GLF</b>	40,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	0.09000

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 3,600.00
<b>Line 13:Open:5" WHITE OR YELLOW SOLID LINE Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 40000.0000 LF</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 40,000.0000 0.13000 5,200.00